Tennessee

M E N'S CHORALE

2022-2023 TBCMC OFFICER (NOMINATIONS)

Jeremy O’Neal — President
First Baptist Church, Paris
joneal@fbcparis.org 731.363.6668

Jason Logan - President-Elect
Springfield Baptist Church, Springfield
jasonlogan@springfield-baptist.org 270.799.4311

Joe A. Fitzpatrick — Past-President
First Baptist Church, Nashville
joe fitzpatrick@nashvillefirst.org 615.686.0101

Nick Holt — Secretary-Treasurer
First Baptist Church, Nashville
np_holt@bellsouth.net 615.308.2826

Elwood Doss — Assistant Secretary-Treasurer
Pleasant Hill Baptist Church, Martin
edoss149@gmail.com 731.587. 5700& F)‘D“QFF LYH HOL\S

Rusty Eason — West TN Vice-President — Harvest F|eld 1
Ridgeway Baptist Church, Memphis
reason8501@aol.com 901.828.3353

*David Boyd — North West TN Vice-President — Harvest Field 2
First Baptist Church, Camden
dboyd@camdentnfbc.net 731.468.4771

Lyndel Littleton — Middle TN Vice-President — Harvest Field 3
Hilldale Baptist Church, Clarksville
Illttleton@élldal% .org 931.249.1795
James Cortner — Middle East TN Vice-President — Harvest Field 4

Trinity Baptist Church, Manchester
jamescortner@charter.net 931.247.5365

Luke Littrell - Lower East TN Vice-President — Harvest Field 5
Dallas Bay Baptist Church, Hixson
llittrell@dallasbaychurch.com 423.842.9299

Austin Clark — East TN Vice-President — Harvest Field 6

First Baptist Church, Seymour
aclark@seymourfbc.org 865.407.7369

Mikel Caywood — Upper East TN Vice-President — Harvest Field 7
Calvary Baptist Church, Kingsport
mikelcaywood@gmail.com 423.341.5088

*Future President-Elect (2023-24) and President (2024-2025)



